
Fiber Jumpers

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6310 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6311 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6312 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6313 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6314 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6315 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6316 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6317 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6318 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6319 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6320 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6321 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6322 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6323 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6324 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6325 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6326 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6327 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6328 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6329 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6400 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6401 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6402 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6403 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6404 FC/APC FC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6405 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6406 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6407 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6408 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6409 SC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Point-Of-Purchase Packaging Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

UPC / Simplex

APC / Simplex

Single Mode Simplex Jumpers
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Fiber Jumpers

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6330 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6331 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6332 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6333 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6334 ST/UPC ST/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6335 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6336 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6337 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6338 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6339 SC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6340 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6341 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6342 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6343 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6344 LC/UPC LC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6345 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6346 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6347 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6348 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6349 FC/UPC FC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Point-Of-Purchase Packaging Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

Single Mode Duplex Jumpers
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Point-Of-Purchase Packaging Sale Bags Include Fiber Cable, Test Data & Labeling

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6380 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6381 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6382 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6383 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6384 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6385 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6386 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6387 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6388 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6389 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6390 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6391 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6392 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6393 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6394 ST/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

10-6395 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6396 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6397 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6398 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6399 LC/UPC SC/UPC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

Stock ID # 1
Connector

# 2
Connector

Cable
Core/Clad

Cable 
Jacket

Cable 
Color

Length
(m)

10-6410 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 1

10-6411 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 2

10-6412 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 3

10-6413 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 5

10-6414 FC/APC SC/APC 9/125µm 2.9-3.0mm Yellow 10

UPC / Simplex

UPC / Duplex

APC / Simplex

Fiber Jumpers

Single Mode Hybrid Jumpers
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